
Abbrev Description Abbrev Description
M_OR_AAPF Men Open Raw AAPF M_OE_AAPF Men Open Equipped AAPF
M_TR_1_AAPF Men Teen Raw 1 AAPF: 13-15 M_TE_1_AAPF Men Teen Equipped 1 AAPF: 13-15
M_TR_2_AAPF Men Teen Raw 2 AAPF: 16-17 M_TE_2_AAPF Men Teen Equipped 2 AAPF: 16-17
M_TR_3_AAPF Men Teen Raw 3 AAPF: 18-19 M_TE_3_AAPF Men Teen Equipped 3 AAPF: 18-19
M_JR_AAPF Men Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23 M_JE_AAPF Men Junior Equipped AAPF: 20-23
M_SMR_AAPF Men Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39 M_SME_AAPF Men Sub-Master Equipped AAPF: 33-39
M_MR_1_AAPF Men Master Raw 1 AAPF: 40-44 M_ME_1_AAPF Men Master Equipped 1 AAPF: 40-44
M_MR_2_AAPF Men Master Raw 2 AAPF: 45-49 M_ME_2_AAPF Men Master Equipped 2 AAPF: 45-49
M_MR_3_AAPF Men Master Raw 3 AAPF: 50-54 M_ME_3_AAPF Men Master Equipped 3 AAPF: 50-54
M_MR_4_AAPF Men Master Raw 4 AAPF: 55-59 M_ME_4_AAPF Men Master Equipped 4 AAPF: 55-59
M_MR_5_AAPF Men Master Raw 5 AAPF: 60-64 M_ME_5_AAPF Men Master Equipped 5 AAPF: 60-64
M_MR_6_AAPF Men Master Raw 6 AAPF: 65-69 M_ME_6_AAPF Men Master Equipped 6 AAPF: 65-69
M_MR_7_AAPF Men Master Raw 7 AAPF: 70-74 M_ME_7_AAPF Men Master Equipped 7 AAPF: 70-74
M_MR_8_AAPF Men Master Raw 8 AAPF: 75-79 M_ME_8_AAPF Men Master Equipped 8 AAPF: 75-79
M_MR_9_AAPF Men Master Raw 9 AAPF: 80+ M_ME_9_AAPF Men Master Equipped 9 AAPF: 80+
F_OR_AAPF Women Open Raw AAPF F_OE_AAPF Women Open Equipped AAPF
F_TR_1_AAPF Women Teen Raw 1 AAPF: 13-15 F_TE_1_AAPF Women Teen Equipped 1 AAPF: 13-15
F_TR_2_AAPF Women Teen Raw 2 AAPF: 16-17 F_TE_2_AAPF Women Teen Equipped 2 AAPF: 16-17
F_TR_3_AAPF Women Teen Raw 3 AAPF: 18-19 F_TE_3_AAPF Women Teen Equipped 3 AAPF: 18-19
F_JR_AAPF Women Junior Raw AAPF: 20-23 F_JE_AAPF Women Junior Equipped AAPF: 20-23
F_SMR_AAPF Women Sub-Master Raw AAPF: 33-39 F_SME_AAPF Women Sub-Master Equipped AAPF: 33-39
F_MR_1_AAPF Women Master Raw 1 AAPF: 40-44 F_ME_1_AAPF Women Master Equipped 1 AAPF: 40-44
F_MR_2_AAPF Women Master Raw 2 AAPF: 45-49 F_ME_2_AAPF Women Master Equipped 2 AAPF: 45-49
F_MR_3_AAPF Women Master Raw 3 AAPF: 50-54 F_ME_3_AAPF Women Master Equipped 3 AAPF: 50-54
F_MR_4_AAPF Women Master Raw 4 AAPF: 55-59 F_ME_4_AAPF Women Master Equipped 4 AAPF: 55-59
F_MR_5_AAPF Women Master Raw 5 AAPF: 60-64 F_ME_5_AAPF Women Master Equipped 5 AAPF: 60-64
F_MR_6_AAPF Women Master Raw 6 AAPF: 65-69 F_ME_6_AAPF Women Master Equipped 6 AAPF: 65-69
F_MR_7_AAPF Women Master Raw 7 AAPF: 70-74 F_ME_7_AAPF Women Master Equipped 7 AAPF: 70-74
F_MR_8_AAPF Women Master Raw 8 AAPF: 75-79 F_ME_8_AAPF Women Master Equipped 8 AAPF: 75-79
F_MR_9_AAPF Women Master Raw 9 AAPF: 80+ F_ME_9_AAPF Women Master Equipped 9 AAPF: 80+

Divisions
2013 AAPF Nationals 

Powerlifting Championship

Presented by: Performance Edge 
Training Center

Grand Rapids MI
April 26-28, 2013



26-Apr-13
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbre

nner
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 

Bench
Coeff 
Score Pl-Div-WtCl

Bruce Edwards 54 M_MR_3_AAPF 133 140 0.5374 187.5 197.5 -207.5 197.5 106.1365 1-M_MR_3_AAPF-140
Danny Rodriguez 27 M_OE_AAPF 118 125 0.553 -227.5 -227.5 -232.5 0 0 0
Debbie Damminga (master) 51 F_MR_3_AAPF 67.3 67.5 0.90175 77.5 -85 -85 77.5 69.885625 1-F_MR_3_AAPF-67.5
Debbie Damminga (open) 51 F_OR_AAPF 67.3 67.5 0.90175 77.5 -85 -85 77.5 69.885625 1-F_OR_AAPF-67.5
Dennis Weathers 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 81.5 82.5 0.64975 -137.5 137.5 142.5 147.5 142.5 92.589375 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-82.5
Gary Knurek 31 M_OR_AAPF 88.8 90 0.61645 200 -216 -216 200 123.29 1-M_OR_AAPF-90
Ian Scott 75 M_MR_8_AAPF 80.2 82.5 0.6567 102.5 -105 107.5 -110 107.5 70.59525 1-M_MR_8_AAPF-82.5
James Briggs (equiped) 53 M_ME_3_AAPF 89.7 90 0.613 -162.5 162.5 -167.5 162.5 99.6125 1-M_ME_3_AAPF-90
James Briggs (raw) 54 M_MR_3_AAPF 89.7 90 0.613 132.5 -140 0 132.5 81.2225 1-M_MR_3_AAPF-90
James Proce 46 M_ME_2_AAPF 89.8 90 0.6126 -227.5 -227.5 -230 0 0 0
James Straight 42 M_ME_1_AAPF 183.3 SHW 0.50007 255 272.5 285 -301 285 142.51995 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-SHW
Janet Sink 70 F_MR_7_AAPF 87.6 90 0.75895 40 42.5 45 45 34.15275 1-F_MR_7_AAPF-90
Jeff Campion 49 M_MR_2_AAPF 128.9 140 0.542 165 170 -177.5 170 92.14 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-140
John Lindley 41 M_ME_1_AAPF 98.6 100 0.5848 185 200 215 215 125.732 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-100
Jordan Hines 23 M_JR_AAPF 104.9 110 0.57175 185 192.5 -200 192.5 110.061875 1-M_JR_AAPF-110
Ken Wentworth 42 M_ME_1_AAPF 82.3 82.5 0.6456 182.5 -200 -200 182.5 117.822 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-82.5
Matthew Hull 28 M_OR_AAPF 89.2 90 0.6149 120 130 -137.5 130 79.937 2-M_OR_AAPF-90
Michael Bingham (master) 47 M_ME_2_AAPF 79.7 82.5 0.6595 245 257.5 265 272.5 265 174.7675 1-M_ME_2_AAPF-82.5
Michael Bingham (open) 47 M_OE_AAPF 79.7 82.5 0.6595 245 257.5 265 272.5 265 174.7675 1-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Mohamed Mohamed 20 M_JR_AAPF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 102.5 120 -127.5 120 79.356 1-M_JR_AAPF-82.5
Nora Langdon 70 F_ME_7_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925 67.5 70 0 70 52.4475 1-F_ME_7_AAPF-90
Paul Rupright 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 146.7 SHW 0.5256 207.5 -225 225 -227.5 225 118.26 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-SHW
Ronald Walsh Jr. 47 M_ME_2_AAPF 131.5 140 0.5388 -290 -300 -317.5 0 0 0
Tate Briggs 18 M_TE_2_AAPF 138.1 140 0.53275 207.5 -220 -222.5 207.5 110.545625 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-140
Thomas Nelson 64 M_MR_5_AAPF 124.8 125 0.54565 142.5 -151 -151 142.5 77.755125 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-125
Tim Hensley 32 M_OE_AAPF 89 90 0.6157 -287.5 287.5 321 321 197.6397 1-M_OE_AAPF-90
William Dixon (open) 35 M_OE_AAPF 154.6 SHW 0.5196 245 267.5 -277.5 267.5 138.993 1-M_OE_AAPF-SHW
William Dixon (submaster) 35 M_SME_AAPF 154.6 SHW 0.5196 245 267.5 -277.5 267.5 138.993 1-M_SME_AAPF-SHW

26-Apr-13
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbre

nner
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 

Bench
Coeff 
Score Pl-Div-WtCl

Bruce Edwards 54 M_MR_3_AAPF 133 140 0.5374 413.3625 435.4085 -457.4545 0 435.4085 106.1365 1-M_MR_3_AAPF-140
Danny Rodriguez 27 M_OE_AAPF 118 125 0.553 -501.5465 -501.5465 -512.5695 0 0 0 0
Debbie Damminga (master) 51 F_MR_3_AAPF 67.3 67.5 0.90175 170.8565 -187.391 -187.391 0 170.8565 69.885625 1-F_MR_3_AAPF-67.5
Debbie Damminga (open) 51 F_OR_AAPF 67.3 67.5 0.90175 170.8565 -187.391 -187.391 0 170.8565 69.885625 1-F_OR_AAPF-67.5
Dennis Weathers 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 81.5 82.5 0.64975 -303.1325 303.1325 314.1555 325.1785 314.1555 92.589375 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-82.5
Gary Knurek 31 M_OR_AAPF 88.8 90 0.61645 440.92 -476.1936 -476.1936 0 440.92 123.29 1-M_OR_AAPF-90
Ian Scott 75 M_MR_8_AAPF 80.2 82.5 0.6567 225.9715 -231.483 236.9945 -242.506 236.9945 70.59525 1-M_MR_8_AAPF-82.5
James Briggs (equiped) 53 M_ME_3_AAPF 89.7 90 0.613 -358.2475 358.2475 -369.2705 0 358.2475 99.6125 1-M_ME_3_AAPF-90
James Briggs (raw) 54 M_MR_3_AAPF 89.7 90 0.613 292.1095 -308.644 0 0 292.1095 81.2225 1-M_MR_3_AAPF-90
James Proce 46 M_ME_2_AAPF 89.8 90 0.6126 -501.5465 -501.5465 -507.058 0 0 0 0
James Straight 42 M_ME_1_AAPF 183.3 SHW 0.50007 562.173 600.7535 628.311 -663.5846 628.311 142.51995 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-SHW
Janet Sink 70 F_MR_7_AAPF 87.6 90 0.75895 88.184 93.6955 99.207 0 99.207 34.15275 1-F_MR_7_AAPF-90
Jeff Campion 49 M_MR_2_AAPF 128.9 140 0.542 363.759 374.782 -391.3165 0 374.782 92.14 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-140
John Lindley 41 M_ME_1_AAPF 98.6 100 0.5848 407.851 440.92 473.989 0 473.989 125.732 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-100
Jordan Hines 23 M_JR_AAPF 104.9 110 0.57175 407.851 424.3855 -440.92 0 424.3855 110.061875 1-M_JR_AAPF-110
Ken Wentworth 42 M_ME_1_AAPF 82.3 82.5 0.6456 402.3395 -440.92 -440.92 0 402.3395 117.822 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-82.5
Matthew Hull 28 M_OR_AAPF 89.2 90 0.6149 264.552 286.598 -303.1325 0 286.598 79.937 2-M_OR_AAPF-90
Michael Bingham (master) 47 M_ME_2_AAPF 79.7 82.5 0.6595 540.127 567.6845 584.219 600.7535 584.219 174.7675 1-M_ME_2_AAPF-82.5
Michael Bingham (open) 47 M_OE_AAPF 79.7 82.5 0.6595 540.127 567.6845 584.219 600.7535 584.219 174.7675 1-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Mohamed Mohamed 20 M_JR_AAPF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 225.9715 264.552 -281.0865 0 264.552 79.356 1-M_JR_AAPF-82.5
Nora Langdon 70 F_ME_7_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925 148.8105 154.322 0 0 154.322 52.4475 1-F_ME_7_AAPF-90
Paul Rupright 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 146.7 SHW 0.5256 457.4545 -496.035 496.035 -501.5465 496.035 118.26 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-SHW
Ronald Walsh Jr. 47 M_ME_2_AAPF 131.5 140 0.5388 -639.334 -661.38 -699.9605 0 0 0 0
Tate Briggs 18 M_TE_2_AAPF 138.1 140 0.53275 457.4545 -485.012 -490.5235 0 457.4545 110.545625 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-140
Thomas Nelson 64 M_MR_5_AAPF 124.8 125 0.54565 314.1555 -332.8946 -332.8946 0 314.1555 77.755125 1-M_MR_5_AAPF-125
Tim Hensley 32 M_OE_AAPF 89 90 0.6157 -633.8225 633.8225 707.6766 0 707.6766 197.6397 1-M_OE_AAPF-90
William Dixon (open) 35 M_OE_AAPF 154.6 SHW 0.5196 540.127 589.7305 -611.7765 0 589.7305 138.993 1-M_OE_AAPF-SHW
William Dixon (submaster) 35 M_SME_AAPF 154.6 SHW 0.5196 540.127 589.7305 -611.7765 0 589.7305 138.993 1-M_SME_AAPF-SHW
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27-Apr-13
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenn

er  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best 
Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 

Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff 

Score
Pl-Div-WtCl

Alex Trinidad 20 M_JE_AAPF 73.5 75 0.699 250 260 -267.5 260 117.5 125 135 135 395 215 230 242.5 242.5 637.5 445.6125 1-M_JE_AAPF-75
Andrew Willard 34 M_OE_AAPF 109 110 0.56395 305 325 -337.5 325 -240 -240 -240 0 0 247.5 0 0 0 0
Angelo Giannosa 29 M_OE_AAPF 98.6 100 0.5848 262.5 272.5 0 272.5 192.5 -200 0 192.5 465 272.5 292.5 300 300 765 447.372 2-M_OE_AAPF-100
Arthur Little 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 72.4 75 0.7071 250 267.5 -276 267.5 107.5 115 0 115 382.5 250 262.5 -272.5 262.5 645 456.0795 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-75
Bob Fabiano (master) 56 M_ME_4_AAPF 82.4 82.5 0.6451 -272.5 -272.5 -272.5 0 0 0 0 235 0 0 0 0
Bob Fabiano (open) 56 M_OE_AAPF 82.4 82.5 0.6451 -272.5 -272.5 -272.5 0 0 0 0 235 0 0 0 0
Bob McCabe 24 M_OE_AAPF 98.8 100 0.5843 210 242.5 260 260 170 182.5 0 182.5 442.5 250 285 292.5 292.5 735 429.4605 3-M_OE_AAPF-100
Brenden Cowley 26 M_OE_AAPF 107.3 110 0.56665 307.5 320 -327.5 320 270 275 -277.5 275 595 205 217.5 227.5 227.5 822.5 466.069625 1-M_OE_AAPF-110
Chris Korzenecki 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 66.6 67.5 0.75705 -182.5 -182.5 -182.5 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 0 0
Cory Schutter 23 M_JE_AAPF 119.9 125 0.5515 250 272.5 0 272.5 185 205 220 220 492.5 200 227.5 245 245 737.5 406.73125 1-M_JE_AAPF-125
Daniel Randich 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 66.3 67.5 0.76 -182.5 -182.5 195 195 102.5 110 115 115 310 165 185 192.5 192.5 502.5 381.9 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-67.5
Dennis Ryan 33 M_SME_AAPF 88.8 90 0.61645 190 207.5 220 220 112.5 120 127.5 127.5 347.5 200 215 227.5 227.5 575 354.45875 1-M_SME_AAPF-90
Devin Cagnolatti 39 M_OE_AAPF 81.1 82.5 0.65185 282.5 297.5 307.5 307.5 227.5 240 250 257.5 250 557.5 230 247.5 257.5 257.5 815 531.25775 2-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Doug Petersen 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 79.7 82.5 0.6595 202.5 217.5 230 230 135 140 145 145 375 202.5 220 -235 220 595 392.4025 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-82.5
Erik Johnson 27 M_OE_AAPF 124.4 125 0.54615 240 265 272.5 272.5 237.5 250 -260 250 522.5 212.5 235 255 255 777.5 424.631625 1-M_OE_AAPF-125
Francis Ruettiger 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 80.8 82.5 0.65345 -250 -250 -250 0 0 0 0 217.5 0 0 0 0
Howard Penrose 46 M_ME_2_AAPF 139 140 0.53195 -265 -265 265 265 190 202.5 -210 202.5 467.5 210 222.5 232.5 232.5 700 372.365 1-M_ME_2_AAPF-140
Hunter Grasso 13 M_TE_1_AAPF 51.4 52 0.9789 72.5 82.5 92.5 92.5 47.5 -57.5 -57.5 47.5 140 92.5 102.5 115 115 255 249.6195 1-M_TE_1_AAPF-52
Jacob Whately 22 M_JE_AAPF 99.6 100 0.5823 282.5 -297.5 297.5 297.5 185 197.5 205 205 502.5 237.5 255 -265 255 757.5 441.09225 2-M_JE_AAPF-100
Jalen Hanzel 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 138 140 0.5328 -272.5 -272.5 -272.5 0 0 0 0 227.5 0 0 0 0
Jeff Cory 42 M_ME_1_AAPF 94.9 100 0.59685 340 -360 360 360 277.5 -290 -290 277.5 637.5 227.5 240 -250 240 877.5 523.735875 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-100 Male Heavywieght Best Lifter
Jeff Mumaw (master) 51 M_ME_3_AAPF 81.9 82.5 0.6504 210 220 232.5 232.5 112.5 117.5 120 120 352.5 222.5 -237.5 -237.5 222.5 575 373.98 1-M_ME_3_AAPF-82.5
Jeff Mumaw (open) 51 M_OE_AAPF 81.9 82.5 0.6504 210 220 232.5 232.5 112.5 117.5 120 120 352.5 222.5 -237.5 -237.5 222.5 575 373.98 3-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Jeffrey Orr 57 M_ME_4_AAPF 89.8 90 0.6126 175 -207.5 207.5 207.5 142.5 160 -166 160 367.5 172.5 197.5 207.5 207.5 575 352.245 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-90
Jim Jeurink 60 M_ME_5_AAPF 95.1 100 0.5946 200 -215 0 200 112.5 125 -132.5 125 325 185 215 220 220 545 324.057 2-M_ME_5_AAPF-100
John Hare 52 M_ME_3_AAPF 88.8 90 0.61645 275 300 -320 300 195 -215 215 215 515 235 257.5 0 257.5 772.5 476.207625 1-M_ME_3_AAPF-90
Joseph Frescura 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 81.2 82.5 0.6513 -182.5 182.5 -195 182.5 105 -115 -115 105 287.5 190 217.5 -227.5 217.5 505 328.9065 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-82.5
Joshua Scribner 40 M_ME_1_AAPF 107.4 110 0.56645 275 292.5 -300 292.5 205 220 -227.5 220 512.5 230 -262.5 -267.5 230 742.5 420.589125 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-110
Marc Tejero 35 M_OE_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 285 -305 305 305 182.5 195 200 200 505 252.5 -270 270 270 775 585.9775 1-M_OE_AAPF-67.5 Male Lightwieght Best Lifter
Max Boone 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 55.6 56 0.89925 100 110 115 115 95 103.5 110 -115 110 225 100 115 137.5 137.5 362.5 325.978125 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-56
Michael Ivlow 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 88.2 90 0.61885 182.5 250 -287.5 250 102.5 115 -120 115 365 227.5 -250 -250 227.5 592.5 366.668625 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-90
Nathan Arnett 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 96.3 100 0.5911 -227.5 -227.5 -227.5 0 0 0 0 217.5 0 0 0 0
Nick Bolek 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 95.6 100 0.59315 -272.5 -272.5 272.5 272.5 -150 150 -200 150 422.5 227.5 250 260 260 682.5 404.824875 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-100
Nora Langdon 70 F_ME_7_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925 170 175 -182.5 175 67.5 72.5 82.5 -92.5 82.5 257.5 152.5 160 0 160 417.5 312.811875 1-F_ME_7_AAPF-90
Robert Bierschbach 44 M_ME_1_AAPF 140.8 SHW 0.5304 230 245 -260 245 130 137.5 145 145 390 230 245 260 260 650 344.76 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-SHW
Ron L'Huiller 57 M_ME_4_AAPF 108.9 110 0.56475 280 -292.5 295 305 295 195 200 207.5 207.5 502.5 -255 260 -280 260 762.5 430.621875 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-110
Rudy Kadlub 64 M_ME_5_AAPF 96.2 100 0.5914 230 255 275 275 110 200 210 210 485 220 242.5 -252.5 242.5 727.5 430.2435 1-M_ME_5_AAPF-100
Shelly Brandenburg 38 F_OE_AAPF 71.8 75 0.8612 167.5 -185 -185 167.5 92.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 280 145 157.5 170 170 450 387.54 1-F_OE_AAPF-75 Female Best Lifter
Taylor Jakubczak (junior) 23 M_JE_AAPF 95.9 100 0.59375 310 335 -350 335 215 227.5 240 240 575 282.5 300 -320 300 875 519.53125 1-M_JE_AAPF-100
Taylor Jakubczak (open) 23 M_OE_AAPF 95.9 100 0.59375 310 335 -350 335 215 227.5 240 240 575 282.5 300 -320 300 875 519.53125 1-M_OE_AAPF-100
Timothy Mitchell 53 M_ME_3_AAPF 159.1 SHW 0.51645 -205 -205 -205 0 0 0 0 182.5 0 0 0 0
Tom Krawiec 30 M_OE_AAPF 82.5 82.5 0.6446 332.5 -355 355 355 240 -250 -250 240 595 262.5 272.5 -282.5 272.5 867.5 559.1905 1-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Vince Scelfo 55 M_ME_4_AAPF 65.3 67.5 0.77015 -245 -245 245 245 -135 -135 -135 0 0 170 0 0 0 0

27-Apr-13
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls 

(Kg)
Glossbrenn

er  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best 
Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 

Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff 

Score
Pl-Div-WtCl

Alex Trinidad 20 M_JE_AAPF 73.5 75 0.699 551.15 573.196 -589.7305 0 573.196 259.0405 275.575 297.621 0 297.621 870.817 473.989 507.058 534.6155 0 534.6155 1405.4325 445.6125 1-M_JE_AAPF-75
Andrew Willard 34 M_OE_AAPF 109 110 0.56395 672.403 716.495 -744.0525 0 716.495 -529.104 -529.104 -529.104 0 0 0 545.6385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angelo Giannosa 29 M_OE_AAPF 98.6 100 0.5848 578.7075 600.7535 0 0 600.7535 424.3855 -440.92 0 0 424.3855 1025.139 600.7535 644.8455 661.38 0 661.38 1686.519 447.372 2-M_OE_AAPF-100
Arthur Little 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 72.4 75 0.7071 551.15 589.7305 -608.4696 0 589.7305 236.9945 253.529 0 0 253.529 843.2595 551.15 578.7075 -600.7535 0 578.7075 1421.967 456.0795 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-75
Bob Fabiano (master) 56 M_ME_4_AAPF 82.4 82.5 0.6451 -600.7535 -600.7535 -600.7535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 518.081 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bob Fabiano (open) 56 M_OE_AAPF 82.4 82.5 0.6451 -600.7535 -600.7535 -600.7535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 518.081 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bob McCabe 24 M_OE_AAPF 98.8 100 0.5843 462.966 534.6155 573.196 0 573.196 374.782 402.3395 0 0 402.3395 975.5355 551.15 628.311 644.8455 0 644.8455 1620.381 429.4605 3-M_OE_AAPF-100
Brenden Cowley 26 M_OE_AAPF 107.3 110 0.56665 677.9145 705.472 -722.0065 0 705.472 595.242 606.265 -611.7765 0 606.265 1311.737 451.943 479.5005 501.5465 0 501.5465 1813.2835 466.069625 1-M_OE_AAPF-110
Chris Korzenecki 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 66.6 67.5 0.75705 -402.3395 -402.3395 -402.3395 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363.759 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cory Schutter 23 M_JE_AAPF 119.9 125 0.5515 551.15 600.7535 0 0 600.7535 407.851 451.943 485.012 0 485.012 1085.7655 440.92 501.5465 540.127 0 540.127 1625.8925 406.73125 1-M_JE_AAPF-125
Daniel Randich 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 66.3 67.5 0.76 -402.3395 -402.3395 429.897 0 429.897 225.9715 242.506 253.529 0 253.529 683.426 363.759 407.851 424.3855 0 424.3855 1107.8115 381.9 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-67.5
Dennis Ryan 33 M_SME_AAPF 88.8 90 0.61645 418.874 457.4545 485.012 0 485.012 248.0175 264.552 281.0865 0 281.0865 766.0985 440.92 473.989 501.5465 0 501.5465 1267.645 354.45875 1-M_SME_AAPF-90
Devin Cagnolatti 39 M_OE_AAPF 81.1 82.5 0.65185 622.7995 655.8685 677.9145 0 677.9145 501.5465 529.104 551.15 567.6845 551.15 1229.0645 507.058 545.6385 567.6845 0 567.6845 1796.749 531.25775 2-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Doug Petersen 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 79.7 82.5 0.6595 446.4315 479.5005 507.058 0 507.058 297.621 308.644 319.667 0 319.667 826.725 446.4315 485.012 -518.081 0 485.012 1311.737 392.4025 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-82.5
Erik Johnson 27 M_OE_AAPF 124.4 125 0.54615 529.104 584.219 600.7535 0 600.7535 523.5925 551.15 -573.196 0 551.15 1151.9035 468.4775 518.081 562.173 0 562.173 1714.0765 424.631625 1-M_OE_AAPF-125
Francis Ruettiger 58 M_ME_4_AAPF 80.8 82.5 0.65345 -551.15 -551.15 -551.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 479.5005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Howard Penrose 46 M_ME_2_AAPF 139 140 0.53195 -584.219 -584.219 584.219 0 584.219 418.874 446.4315 -462.966 0 446.4315 1030.6505 462.966 490.5235 512.5695 0 512.5695 1543.22 372.365 1-M_ME_2_AAPF-140
Hunter Grasso 13 M_TE_1_AAPF 51.4 52 0.9789 159.8335 181.8795 203.9255 0 203.9255 104.7185 -126.7645 -126.7645 0 104.7185 308.644 203.9255 225.9715 253.529 0 253.529 562.173 249.6195 1-M_TE_1_AAPF-52
Jacob Whately 22 M_JE_AAPF 99.6 100 0.5823 622.7995 -655.8685 655.8685 0 655.8685 407.851 435.4085 451.943 0 451.943 1107.8115 523.5925 562.173 -584.219 0 562.173 1669.9845 441.09225 2-M_JE_AAPF-100
Jalen Hanzel 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 138 140 0.5328 -600.7535 -600.7535 -600.7535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501.5465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Cory 42 M_ME_1_AAPF 94.9 100 0.59685 749.564 -793.656 793.656 0 793.656 611.7765 -639.334 -639.334 0 611.7765 1405.4325 501.5465 529.104 -551.15 0 529.104 1934.5365 523.735875 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-100
Jeff Mumaw (master) 51 M_ME_3_AAPF 81.9 82.5 0.6504 462.966 485.012 512.5695 0 512.5695 248.0175 259.0405 264.552 0 264.552 777.1215 490.5235 -523.5925 -523.5925 0 490.5235 1267.645 373.98 1-M_ME_3_AAPF-82.5
Jeff Mumaw (open) 51 M_OE_AAPF 81.9 82.5 0.6504 462.966 485.012 512.5695 0 512.5695 248.0175 259.0405 264.552 0 264.552 777.1215 490.5235 -523.5925 -523.5925 0 490.5235 1267.645 373.98 3-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Jeffrey Orr 57 M_ME_4_AAPF 89.8 90 0.6126 385.805 -457.4545 457.4545 0 457.4545 314.1555 352.736 -365.9636 0 352.736 810.1905 380.2935 435.4085 457.4545 0 457.4545 1267.645 352.245 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-90
Jim Jeurink 60 M_ME_5_AAPF 95.1 100 0.5946 440.92 -473.989 0 0 440.92 248.0175 275.575 -292.1095 0 275.575 716.495 407.851 473.989 485.012 0 485.012 1201.507 324.057 2-M_ME_5_AAPF-100
John Hare 52 M_ME_3_AAPF 88.8 90 0.61645 606.265 661.38 -705.472 0 661.38 429.897 -473.989 473.989 0 473.989 1135.369 518.081 567.6845 0 0 567.6845 1703.0535 476.207625 1-M_ME_3_AAPF-90
Joseph Frescura 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 81.2 82.5 0.6513 -402.3395 402.3395 -429.897 0 402.3395 231.483 -253.529 -253.529 0 231.483 633.8225 418.874 479.5005 -501.5465 0 479.5005 1113.323 328.9065 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-82.5
Joshua Scribner 40 M_ME_1_AAPF 107.4 110 0.56645 606.265 644.8455 -661.38 0 644.8455 451.943 485.012 -501.5465 0 485.012 1129.8575 507.058 -578.7075 -589.7305 0 507.058 1636.9155 420.589125 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-110
Marc Tejero 35 M_OE_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 628.311 -672.403 672.403 0 672.403 402.3395 429.897 440.92 0 440.92 1113.323 556.6615 -595.242 595.242 0 595.242 1708.565 585.9775 1-M_OE_AAPF-67.5
Max Boone 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 55.6 56 0.89925 220.46 242.506 253.529 0 253.529 209.437 228.1761 242.506 -253.529 242.506 496.035 220.46 253.529 303.1325 0 303.1325 799.1675 325.978125 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-56
Michael Ivlow 17 M_TE_2_AAPF 88.2 90 0.61885 402.3395 551.15 -633.8225 0 551.15 225.9715 253.529 -264.552 0 253.529 804.679 501.5465 -551.15 -551.15 0 501.5465 1306.2255 366.668625 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-90
Nathan Arnett 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 96.3 100 0.5911 -501.5465 -501.5465 -501.5465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 479.5005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Bolek 16 M_TE_2_AAPF 95.6 100 0.59315 -600.7535 -600.7535 600.7535 0 600.7535 -330.69 330.69 -440.92 0 330.69 931.4435 501.5465 551.15 573.196 0 573.196 1504.6395 404.824875 1-M_TE_2_AAPF-100
Nora Langdon 70 F_ME_7_AAPF 89.6 90 0.74925 374.782 385.805 -402.3395 0 385.805 148.8105 159.8335 181.8795 -203.9255 181.8795 567.6845 336.2015 352.736 0 0 352.736 920.4205 312.811875 1-F_ME_7_AAPF-90
Robert Bierschbach 44 M_ME_1_AAPF 140.8 SHW 0.5304 507.058 540.127 -573.196 0 540.127 286.598 303.1325 319.667 0 319.667 859.794 507.058 540.127 573.196 0 573.196 1432.99 344.76 1-M_ME_1_AAPF-SHW
Ron L'Huiller 57 M_ME_4_AAPF 108.9 110 0.56475 617.288 -644.8455 650.357 672.403 650.357 429.897 440.92 457.4545 0 457.4545 1107.8115 -562.173 573.196 -617.288 0 573.196 1681.0075 430.621875 1-M_ME_4_AAPF-110
Rudy Kadlub 64 M_ME_5_AAPF 96.2 100 0.5914 507.058 562.173 606.265 0 606.265 242.506 440.92 462.966 0 462.966 1069.231 485.012 534.6155 -556.6615 0 534.6155 1603.8465 430.2435 1-M_ME_5_AAPF-100
Shelly Brandenburg 38 F_OE_AAPF 71.8 75 0.8612 369.2705 -407.851 -407.851 0 369.2705 203.9255 236.9945 248.0175 0 248.0175 617.288 319.667 347.2245 374.782 0 374.782 992.07 387.54 1-F_OE_AAPF-75
Taylor Jakubczak (junior) 23 M_JE_AAPF 95.9 100 0.59375 683.426 738.541 -771.61 0 738.541 473.989 501.5465 529.104 0 529.104 1267.645 622.7995 661.38 -705.472 0 661.38 1929.025 519.53125 1-M_JE_AAPF-100
Taylor Jakubczak (open) 23 M_OE_AAPF 95.9 100 0.59375 683.426 738.541 -771.61 0 738.541 473.989 501.5465 529.104 0 529.104 1267.645 622.7995 661.38 -705.472 0 661.38 1929.025 519.53125 1-M_OE_AAPF-100
Timothy Mitchell 53 M_ME_3_AAPF 159.1 SHW 0.51645 -451.943 -451.943 -451.943 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 402.3395 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Krawiec 30 M_OE_AAPF 82.5 82.5 0.6446 733.0295 -782.633 782.633 0 782.633 529.104 -551.15 -551.15 0 529.104 1311.737 578.7075 600.7535 -622.7995 0 600.7535 1912.4905 559.1905 1-M_OE_AAPF-82.5
Vince Scelfo 55 M_ME_4_AAPF 65.3 67.5 0.77015 -540.127 -540.127 540.127 0 540.127 -297.621 -297.621 -297.621 0 0 0 374.782 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best 

Squat
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 

Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff 

Score
Pl-Div-WtCl

Adam Hinton 30 M_OR_AAPF 160.7 SHW 0.51535 205 0 0 205 200 -211 -211 200 405 335 -352.5 0 335 740 381.359 1-M OR AAPF-SHW
Al Baehr 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 102.1 110 0.5765 125 147.5 -162.5 147.5 92.5 105 110 110 257.5 205 237.5 243 243 500.5 288.53825 1-M MR 2 AAPF-110
Alexander Pearson 24 M_OR_AAPF 84.3 90 0.63585 -147.5 152.5 162.5 162.5 95 102.5 107.5 107.5 270 190 200 -212.5 200 470 298.8495 4-M OR AAPF-90
Andrew Connors (master) 44 M_MR_1_AAPF 109.4 110 0.56335 195 210 -220 210 205 -215 222.5 222.5 432.5 230 250 265 265 697.5 392.936625 1-M MR 1 AAPF-110
Andrew Connors (open) 44 M_OR_AAPF 109.4 110 0.56335 195 210 -220 210 205 -215 222.5 222.5 432.5 230 250 265 265 697.5 392.936625 1-M OR AAPF-110
Bert Macdonald 29 M_OR_AAPF 98.9 100 0.58535 190 207.5 -220 207.5 147.5 -165 165 165 372.5 -205 227.5 250 250 622.5 364.380375 3-M OR AAPF-100
Branden Martin 28 M_OR_AAPF 74.3 75 0.69335 -185 185 -190 185 -120 120 -125 120 305 185 197.5 207.5 207.5 512.5 355.341875 3-M OR AAPF-75
Brian Barber 32 M_OR_AAPF 121.7 125 0.5492 240 -260 -260 240 150 165 -172.5 165 405 240 260 -272.5 260 665 365.218 2-M OR AAPF-125
Bryan Nguyen 26 M_OR_AAPF 65.2 67.5 0.7712 -145 145 -160 145 102.5 110 -120 110 255 165 180 200 200 455 350.896 2-M OR AAPF-67.5
Bryant Dilda (master) 44 M_MR_1_AAPF 98.1 100 0.58615 247.5 -266 -266 247.5 167.5 176 177.5 177.5 425 237.5 242.5 -257.5 242.5 667.5 391.255125 1-M MR 1 AAPF-100
Bryant Dilda (open) 44 M_OR_AAPF 98.1 100 0.58615 247.5 -266 -266 247.5 167.5 176 177.5 177.5 425 237.5 242.5 -257.5 242.5 667.5 391.255125 2-M OR AAPF-100
Christopher Carroll 19 M_TR_3_AAPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Connor Larson 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 88.9 90 0.61815 115 120 125 125 70 77.5 -80 77.5 202.5 125 137.5 142.5 142.5 345 213.26175 1-M TR 3 AAPF-90
Cory Miller 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 56.7 60 0.8812 102.5 102.5 -125 102.5 72.5 80 -85 80 182.5 165 180 -185 180 362.5 319.435 1-M TR 2 AAPF-60
Dan Allison 26 M_OR_AAPF 94.2 100 0.5974 -245 -245 -245 0 140 0 0 250 0 0 0 0
Daniel Yert (master) 47 M_MR_2_AAPF 65.3 67.5 0.77015 85 102.5 -107.5 102.5 -92.5 92.5 -100 92.5 195 135 150 -160 150 345 265.70175 2-M MR 2 AAPF-67.5
Daniel Yert (open) 47 M_OR_AAPF 65.3 67.5 0.77015 85 102.5 -107.5 102.5 -92.5 92.5 -100 92.5 195 135 150 -160 150 345 265.70175 4-M OR AAPF-67.5
Dante Capicchioni 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 107 110 0.5671 190 210 217.5 217.5 125 135 137.5 137.5 355 202.5 220 227.5 227.5 582.5 330.33575 1-M TR 2 AAPF-110
Darnell Purdy 28 M_OR_AAPF 108.3 110 0.565 215 237.5 -250 237.5 165 -185 -185 165 402.5 215 232.5 -242.5 232.5 635 358.775 3-M OR AAPF-110
David Abdemoulaie 32 M_OR_AAPF 99.3 100 0.58305 225 235 -265 235 -135 135 140 140 375 225 235 0 235 610 355.6605 5-M OR AAPF-100
David Bracken (master) 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 152.5 162.5 -170 162.5 107.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 285 170 175 182.5 182.5 467.5 353.47675 1-M MR 2 AAPF-67.5
David Bracken (open) 48 M_OR_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 152.5 162.5 -170 162.5 107.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 285 170 175 182.5 182.5 467.5 353.47675 1-M OR AAPF-67.5
David Sweeney 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 52 52 0.9664 72.5 75 80 80 77.5 80.5 82.5 -85 82.5 162.5 117.5 -125 -125 117.5 280 270.592 1-M TR 1 AAPF-52
Dennis Weathers 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 81.9 82.5 0.6504 62.5 85 0 85 127.5 137.5 142.5 145 142.5 227.5 -102.5 102.5 0 102.5 330 214.632 2-M MR 5 AAPF-82.5
Elizabeth Fritz (open) 33 F_OR_AAPF 105.3 SHW 0.702 80 92.5 100 100 57.5 60 -65 60 160 125 132.5 137.5 137.5 297.5 208.845 1-F OR AAPF-SHW
Elizabeth Fritz (sub-master) 33 F_SMR_AAPF 105.3 SHW 0.702 80 92.5 100 100 57.5 60 -65 60 160 125 132.5 137.5 137.5 297.5 208.845 1-F SMR AAPF-SHW
Eric Schlick 29 M_OR_AAPF 120.1 125 0.55085 240 257.5 -270 257.5 160 170 177.5 177.5 435 245 265 275 275 710 391.1035 1-M OR AAPF-125
George Guyott 51 M_MR_3_AAPF 89.4 90 0.61415 -175 180 190 190 120 130 -142.5 130 320 195 205 215 215 535 328.57025 1-M MR 3 AAPF-90
Gregory Borgerson 62 M_MR_5_AAPF 80.7 82.5 0.654 105 120 -125 120 85 90 -95 90 210 150 170 177.5 177.5 387.5 253.425 1-M MR 5 AAPF-82.5
Jacob Neumann 13 M_TR_1_AAPF 68.5 75 0.73925 -25 25 30 30 20 25 30 32.5 30 60 20 30 35 40 35 95 70.22875 2-M TR 1 AAPF-75
Janet Sink 70 F_MR_7_AAPF 88.4 90 0.755 -42.5 42.5 45 47.5 45 42.5 45 47.5 47.5 92.5 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 190 143.45 1-F MR 7 AAPF-90
Jason LaVigne 26 M_OR_AAPF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 175 182.5 185 185 120 127.5 132.5 132.5 317.5 197.5 210 212.5 212.5 530 350.489 1-M OR AAPF-82.5
Jennie Schmult 16 F_TR_2_AAPF 59.3 60 0.99695 57.5 67.5 80 80 35 40 45 45 125 57.5 70 85 85 210 209.3595 1-F TR 2 AAPF-60
Jennifer Gavala 38 F_OR_AAPF 51.8 52 1.111 77.5 -85 -85 77.5 57.5 -61 61 -63.5 61 138.5 107.5 112.5 -117.5 112.5 251 278.861 1-F OR AAPF-52
Jermaine Ellis 35 M_OR_AAPF 96.4 100 0.5908 -205 205 -227.5 205 160 165 -175 165 370 205 220 225 225 595 351.526 6-M OR AAPF-100
Joe Alagno 31 M_OR_AAPF 89.1 90 0.6153 147.5 -160 160 160 115 122.5 -130 122.5 282.5 227.5 -242.5 -242.5 227.5 510 313.803 3-M OR AAPF-90
John Penfold 14 M_TR_1_AAPF 74.2 75 0.694 -110 120 -137.5 120 97.5 105 110 -115 110 230 142.5 152.5 160 160 390 270.66 1-M TR 1 AAPF-75
Jon Smoker 66 M_MR_6_AAPF 77.2 82.5 0.67425 152.5 180 0 180 105 110 112.5 112.5 292.5 172.5 193 0 193 485.5 327.348375 1-M MR 6 AAPF-82.5
Jonathan Smith 23 M_JR_AAPF 88.4 90 0.6181 -180 -180 -180 0 25 0 0 225 0 0 0 0
Justin Sepe 25 M_OR_AAPF 73.8 75 0.69685 137.5 152.5 167.5 167.5 -102.5 102.5 115 115 282.5 227.5 -252.5 -252.5 227.5 510 355.3935 4-M OR AAPF-75
Kathryn Howard 33 F_SMR_AAPF 82.3 82.5 0.7877 105 117.5 127.5 127.5 52.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 190 -140 152.5 -162.5 152.5 342.5 269.78725 1-F SMR AAPF-82.5
Keith Early 58 M_MR_4_AAPF 136.8 140 0.53385 155 -165 -165 155 147.5 -155 -155 147.5 302.5 -205 -205 0 0 0 0 0
Kelsey Schumann (junior) 23 F_JR_AAPF 72.2 75 0.8579 97.5 110 115 115 57.5 65 -70 65 180 112.5 125 132.5 132.5 312.5 268.09375 1-F JR AAPF-75
Kelsey Schumann (open) 23 F_OR_AAPF 72.2 75 0.8579 97.5 110 115 115 57.5 65 -70 65 180 112.5 125 132.5 132.5 312.5 268.09375 1-F OR AAPF-75
Kevin Zerbo 27 M_OR_AAPF 108.9 110 0.56475 -215 215 -230 215 150 160 -170 160 375 237.5 -252.5 -252.5 237.5 612.5 345.909375 5-M OR AAPF-110
Levi Jarvis (open) 37 M_OR_AAPF 67 67.5 0.75315 125 137.5 140 140 120 130 132.5 132.5 272.5 142.5 155 157.5 157.5 430 323.8545 3-M OR AAPF-67.5
Levi Jarvis (sub-master) 37 M_SMR_AAPF 67 67.5 0.75315 125 137.5 140 140 120 130 132.5 132.5 272.5 142.5 155 157.5 157.5 430 323.8545 1-M SMR AAPF-67.5
Maclovio Hernandez 26 M_OR_AAPF 73.7 75 0.69755 165 182.5 190 190 120 137.5 142.5 142.5 332.5 200 215 227.5 227.5 560 390.628 1-M OR AAPF-75 Male Heavywieght Best Lifter
Masam Rooshanfekr 30 M_OR_AAPF 108.3 110 0.565 197.5 -212.5 220 220 160 167.5 -172.5 167.5 387.5 260 272.5 280 280 667.5 377.1375 2-M OR AAPF-110
Matt Munson 30 M_OR_AAPF 99.8 100 0.5818 232.5 242.5 -250 242.5 185 -192.5 -192.5 185 427.5 245 262.5 -275 262.5 690 401.442 1-M OR AAPF-100 Male Lightwieght Best Lifter
Matthew Winter 56 M_MR_4_AAPF 59.1 60 0.84525 -82.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 150 125 137.5 -150 137.5 287.5 243.009375 1-M MR 4 AAPF-60
Megan O'Mahony 31 F_OR_AAPF 89.1 90 0.7516 -100 100 -115 100 47.5 52.5 -57.5 52.5 152.5 110 127.5 -132.5 127.5 280 210.448 1-F OR AAPF-90
Michael Cottone 29 M_OR_AAPF 74.4 75 0.69265 162.5 175 -182.5 175 115 -122.5 -122.5 115 290 212.5 225 -230 225 515 356.71475 2-M OR AAPF-75
Michael Rooshanfekr 22 M_JR_AAPF 98.5 100 0.58505 197.5 -212.5 212.5 212.5 175 182.5 -192.5 182.5 395 250 -272.5 -272.5 250 645 377.35725 1-M JR AAPF-100
Mickey Carolan 31 M_OR_AAPF 74.7 75 0.6906 117.5 140 160 160 87.5 100 110 110 270 130 152.5 185 185 455 314.223 5-M OR AAPF-75
Mike Wider 65 M_MR_6_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 112.5 122.5 130 130 77.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 222.5 167.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 415 313.7815 1-M MR 6 AAPF-67.5
Nathan Volles 16 M_TR_2_AAPF 104.7 110 0.57125 167.5 177.5 -190 177.5 110 122.5 -130 122.5 300 185 205 220 220 520 297.05 2-M TR 2 AAPF-110
Nick Strauss 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 115 125 0.55625 152.5 167.5 -182.5 167.5 85 100 -110 100 267.5 170 -187.5 187.5 187.5 455 253.09375 1-M TR 1 AAPF-125
Nicolas Urtado 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 91.8 100 0.60535 97.5 100 105 105 87.5 -102.5 102.5 102.5 207.5 140 150 160 160 367.5 222.466125 1-M TR 1 AAPF-100
Oliver Berkman 76 M_MR_8_AAPF 81 82.5 0.65235 -70 70 80 -90 80 115 125 -135 125 205 115 130 135 135 340 221.799 1-M MR 8 AAPF-82.5
Peter Puczko 40 M_MR_1_AAPF 89.3 90 0.61455 175 185 -190 185 102.5 -110 110 110 295 202.5 212.5 0 212.5 507.5 311.884125 1-M MR 1 AAPF-90
Raymond Zimmerman 54 M_MR_3_AAPF 129.5 140 0.5408 175 192.5 -207.5 192.5 165 177.5 -187.5 177.5 370 210 227.5 237.5 -250 237.5 607.5 328.536 1-M MR 3 AAPF-140
Renee Dean (master) 47 F_MR_2_AAPF 58.1 60 1.0135 65 75 85 85 47.5 52.5 55 55 140 -110 110 0 110 250 253.375 1-F MR 2 AAPF-60
Renee Dean (open) 47 F_OR_AAPF 58.1 60 1.0135 65 75 85 85 47.5 52.5 55 55 140 -110 110 0 110 250 253.375 2-F OR AAPF-60
Richard Neumann 56 M_MR_4_AAPF 88.2 90 0.61885 137.5 150 160 160 -115 115 125 -127.5 125 285 192.5 205 -215 205 490 303.2365 1-M MR 4 AAPF-90
Robert Fox 50 M_MR_3_AAPF 74.4 75 0.69265 145 155 -165 155 127.5 140 142.5 142.5 297.5 195 205 210 210 507.5 351.519875 1-M MR 3 AAPF-75
Robert Furman 61 M_MR_5_AAPF 72 75 0.7102 -100 -105 105 105 85 -90 -95 85 190 142.5 155 -175 155 345 245.019 1-M MR 5 AAPF-75
Robert Perry 21 M_JR_AAPF 78.6 82.5 0.66585 142.5 160 -175 160 102.5 117.5 -132.5 117.5 277.5 -165 185 195 195 472.5 314.614125 1-M JR AAPF-82.5
Ross Arnold 65 M_MR_6_AAPF 105.3 110 0.5701 100 110 115 115 132.5 142.5 -147.5 142.5 257.5 160 170 182.5 182.5 440 250.844 1-M MR 6 AAPF-110
Russell DiNaro 27 M_OR_AAPF 107.8 110 0.5658 150 182.5 -200 182.5 130 147.5 -155 147.5 330 205 -235 235 235 565 319.677 6-M OR AAPF-110
Samir Ghriri 27 M_OR_AAPF 89 90 0.6157 187.5 197.5 -205 197.5 147.5 -160 -160 147.5 345 197.5 207.5 -225 207.5 552.5 340.17425 2-M OR AAPF-90
Sammy Greco 42 M_MR_1_AAPF 73.3 75 0.70045 142.5 160 -170 160 90 100 -107.5 100 260 175 187.5 -205 187.5 447.5 313.451375 1-M MR 1 AAPF-75
Sean Mok 20 M_JR_AAPF 62.2 67.5 0.80485 125 142.5 -160 142.5 102.5 110 117.5 117.5 260 165 180 -190 180 440 354.134 1-M JR AAPF-67.5
Sean Pfaff 29 M_OR_AAPF 106.5 110 0.56795 200 -215 -215 200 145 165 -182.5 165 365 -245 245 260 260 625 354.96875 4-M OR AAPF-110
Sherwood Harris (junior) 20 M_JR_AAPF 138.3 140 0.53255 227.5 240 242.5 242.5 185 190 -192.5 190 432.5 265 -275 275 283 275 707.5 376.779125 1-M JR AAPF-140
Sherwood Harris (open) 20 M_OR_AAPF 138.3 140 0.53255 227.5 240 242.5 242.5 185 190 -192.5 190 432.5 265 -275 275 283 275 707.5 376.779125 1-M OR AAPF-140
Stephanie Toalston 39 F_OR_AAPF 58.8 60 1.0037 -80 80 -90 80 -57.5 57.5 -65 57.5 137.5 127.5 137.5 145 145 282.5 283.54525 1-F OR AAPF-60
Stevie Schmult 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 66.6 67.5 0.75705 95 105 122.5 122.5 82.5 92.5 96 96 218.5 142.5 162.5 172.5 172.5 391 296.00655 1-M TR 1 AAPF-67.5
Taline Muskat 35 F_SMR_AAPF 51.5 52 1.1161 80 87.5 92.5 92.5 52.5 60 61 61 153.5 110 117.5 122.5 122.5 276 308.0436 1-F SMR AAPF-52 Female Best Lifter
Tim Lauderdale 26 M_OR_AAPF 89 90 0.6157 185 200 210 210 145 150 157.5 157.5 367.5 -180 185 197.5 197.5 565 347.8705 1-M OR AAPF-90
Victor Faylor 28 M_OR_AAPF 99.6 100 0.5823 195 207.5 215 215 145 157.5 165 165 380 237.5 -257.5 0 237.5 617.5 359.57025 4-M OR AAPF-100
Zachary Willard 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 78.7 82.5 0.6652 145 162.5 -172.5 162.5 107.5 120 127.5 127.5 290 172.5 190 205 205 495 329.274 1-M TR 2 AAPF-82.5

28-Apr-13
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best 

Squat
Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best 

Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff 

Score
Pl-Div-WtCl

Adam Hinton 30 M_OR_AAPF 160.7 SHW 0.51535 451.943 0 0 0 451.943 440.92 -465.1706 -465.1706 0 440.92 892.863 738.541 -777.1215 0 0 738.541 1631.404 381.359 1-M OR AAPF-SHW
Al Baehr 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 102.1 110 0.5765 275.575 325.1785 -358.2475 0 325.1785 203.9255 231.483 242.506 0 242.506 567.6845 451.943 523.5925 535.7178 0 535.7178 1103.4023 288.53825 1-M MR 2 AAPF-110
Alexander Pearson 24 M_OR_AAPF 84.3 90 0.63585 -325.1785 336.2015 358.2475 0 358.2475 209.437 225.9715 236.9945 0 236.9945 595.242 418.874 440.92 -468.4775 0 440.92 1036.162 298.8495 4-M OR AAPF-90
Andrew Connors (master) 44 M_MR_1_AAPF 109.4 110 0.56335 429.897 462.966 -485.012 0 462.966 451.943 -473.989 490.5235 0 490.5235 953.4895 507.058 551.15 584.219 0 584.219 1537.7085 392.936625 1-M MR 1 AAPF-110
Andrew Connors (open) 44 M_OR_AAPF 109.4 110 0.56335 429.897 462.966 -485.012 0 462.966 451.943 -473.989 490.5235 0 490.5235 953.4895 507.058 551.15 584.219 0 584.219 1537.7085 392.936625 1-M OR AAPF-110
Bert Macdonald 29 M_OR_AAPF 98.9 100 0.58535 418.874 457.4545 -485.012 0 457.4545 325.1785 -363.759 363.759 0 363.759 821.2135 -451.943 501.5465 551.15 0 551.15 1372.3635 364.380375 3-M OR AAPF-100
Branden Martin 28 M_OR_AAPF 74.3 75 0.69335 -407.851 407.851 -418.874 0 407.851 -264.552 264.552 -275.575 0 264.552 672.403 407.851 435.4085 457.4545 0 457.4545 1129.8575 355.341875 3-M OR AAPF-75
Brian Barber 32 M_OR_AAPF 121.7 125 0.5492 529.104 -573.196 -573.196 0 529.104 330.69 363.759 -380.2935 0 363.759 892.863 529.104 573.196 -600.7535 0 573.196 1466.059 365.218 2-M OR AAPF-125
Bryan Nguyen 26 M_OR_AAPF 65.2 67.5 0.7712 -319.667 319.667 -352.736 0 319.667 225.9715 242.506 -264.552 0 242.506 562.173 363.759 396.828 440.92 0 440.92 1003.093 350.896 2-M OR AAPF-67.5
Bryant Dilda (master) 44 M_MR_1_AAPF 98.1 100 0.58615 545.6385 -586.4236 -586.4236 0 545.6385 369.2705 388.0096 391.3165 0 391.3165 936.955 523.5925 534.6155 -567.6845 0 534.6155 1471.5705 391.255125 1-M MR 1 AAPF-100
Bryant Dilda (open) 44 M_OR_AAPF 98.1 100 0.58615 545.6385 -586.4236 -586.4236 0 545.6385 369.2705 388.0096 391.3165 0 391.3165 936.955 523.5925 534.6155 -567.6845 0 534.6155 1471.5705 391.255125 2-M OR AAPF-100
Christopher Carroll 19 M_TR_3_AAPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Connor Larson 18 M_TR_3_AAPF 88.9 90 0.61815 253.529 264.552 275.575 0 275.575 154.322 170.8565 -176.368 0 170.8565 446.4315 275.575 303.1325 314.1555 0 314.1555 760.587 213.26175 1-M TR 3 AAPF-90
Cory Miller 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 56.7 60 0.8812 225.9715 225.9715 -275.575 0 225.9715 159.8335 176.368 -187.391 0 176.368 402.3395 363.759 396.828 -407.851 0 396.828 799.1675 319.435 1-M TR 2 AAPF-60
Dan Allison 26 M_OR_AAPF 94.2 100 0.5974 -540.127 -540.127 -540.127 0 0 308.644 0 0 0 0 0 551.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Yert (master) 47 M_MR_2_AAPF 65.3 67.5 0.77015 187.391 225.9715 -236.9945 0 225.9715 -203.9255 203.9255 -220.46 0 203.9255 429.897 297.621 330.69 -352.736 0 330.69 760.587 265.70175 2-M MR 2 AAPF-67.5
Daniel Yert (open) 47 M_OR_AAPF 65.3 67.5 0.77015 187.391 225.9715 -236.9945 0 225.9715 -203.9255 203.9255 -220.46 0 203.9255 429.897 297.621 330.69 -352.736 0 330.69 760.587 265.70175 4-M OR AAPF-67.5
Dante Capicchioni 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 107 110 0.5671 418.874 462.966 479.5005 0 479.5005 275.575 297.621 303.1325 0 303.1325 782.633 446.4315 485.012 501.5465 0 501.5465 1284.1795 330.33575 1-M TR 2 AAPF-110
Darnell Purdy 28 M_OR_AAPF 108.3 110 0.565 473.989 523.5925 -551.15 0 523.5925 363.759 -407.851 -407.851 0 363.759 887.3515 473.989 512.5695 -534.6155 0 512.5695 1399.921 358.775 3-M OR AAPF-110
David Abdemoulaie 32 M_OR_AAPF 99.3 100 0.58305 496.035 518.081 -584.219 0 518.081 -297.621 297.621 308.644 0 308.644 826.725 496.035 518.081 0 0 518.081 1344.806 355.6605 5-M OR AAPF-100
David Bracken (master) 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 336.2015 358.2475 -374.782 0 358.2475 236.9945 259.0405 270.0635 0 270.0635 628.311 374.782 385.805 402.3395 0 402.3395 1030.6505 353.47675 1-M MR 2 AAPF-67.5
David Bracken (open) 48 M_OR_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 336.2015 358.2475 -374.782 0 358.2475 236.9945 259.0405 270.0635 0 270.0635 628.311 374.782 385.805 402.3395 0 402.3395 1030.6505 353.47675 1-M OR AAPF-67.5
David Sweeney 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 52 52 0.9664 159.8335 165.345 176.368 0 176.368 170.8565 177.4703 181.8795 -187.391 181.8795 358.2475 259.0405 -275.575 -275.575 0 259.0405 617.288 270.592 1-M TR 1 AAPF-52
Dennis Weathers 60 M_MR_5_AAPF 81.9 82.5 0.6504 137.7875 187.391 0 0 187.391 281.0865 303.1325 314.1555 319.667 314.1555 501.5465 -225.9715 225.9715 0 0 225.9715 727.518 214.632 2-M MR 5 AAPF-82.5
Elizabeth Fritz (open) 33 F_OR_AAPF 105.3 SHW 0.702 176.368 203.9255 220.46 0 220.46 126.7645 132.276 -143.299 0 132.276 352.736 275.575 292.1095 303.1325 0 303.1325 655.8685 208.845 1-F OR AAPF-SHW
Elizabeth Fritz (sub-master) 33 F_SMR_AAPF 105.3 SHW 0.702 176.368 203.9255 220.46 0 220.46 126.7645 132.276 -143.299 0 132.276 352.736 275.575 292.1095 303.1325 0 303.1325 655.8685 208.845 1-F SMR AAPF-SHW
Eric Schlick 29 M_OR_AAPF 120.1 125 0.55085 529.104 567.6845 -595.242 0 567.6845 352.736 374.782 391.3165 0 391.3165 959.001 540.127 584.219 606.265 0 606.265 1565.266 391.1035 1-M OR AAPF-125
George Guyott 51 M_MR_3_AAPF 89.4 90 0.61415 -385.805 396.828 418.874 0 418.874 264.552 286.598 -314.1555 0 286.598 705.472 429.897 451.943 473.989 0 473.989 1179.461 328.57025 1-M MR 3 AAPF-90
Gregory Borgerson 62 M_MR_5_AAPF 80.7 82.5 0.654 231.483 264.552 -275.575 0 264.552 187.391 198.414 -209.437 0 198.414 462.966 330.69 374.782 391.3165 0 391.3165 854.2825 253.425 1-M MR 5 AAPF-82.5
Jacob Neumann 13 M_TR_1_AAPF 68.5 75 0.73925 -55.115 55.115 66.138 0 66.138 44.092 55.115 66.138 71.6495 66.138 132.276 44.092 66.138 77.161 88.184 77.161 209.437 70.22875 2-M TR 1 AAPF-75
Janet Sink 70 F_MR_7_AAPF 88.4 90 0.755 -93.6955 93.6955 99.207 104.7185 99.207 93.6955 99.207 104.7185 0 104.7185 203.9255 192.9025 203.9255 214.9485 0 214.9485 418.874 143.45 1-F MR 7 AAPF-90
Jason LaVigne 26 M_OR_AAPF 79.9 82.5 0.6613 385.805 402.3395 407.851 0 407.851 264.552 281.0865 292.1095 0 292.1095 699.9605 435.4085 462.966 468.4775 0 468.4775 1168.438 350.489 1-M OR AAPF-82.5
Jennie Schmult 16 F_TR_2_AAPF 59.3 60 0.99695 126.7645 148.8105 176.368 0 176.368 77.161 88.184 99.207 0 99.207 275.575 126.7645 154.322 187.391 0 187.391 462.966 209.3595 1-F TR 2 AAPF-60
Jennifer Gavala 38 F_OR_AAPF 51.8 52 1.111 170.8565 -187.391 -187.391 0 170.8565 126.7645 -134.4806 134.4806 -139.9921 134.4806 305.3371 236.9945 248.0175 -259.0405 0 248.0175 553.3546 278.861 1-F OR AAPF-52
Jermaine Ellis 35 M_OR_AAPF 96.4 100 0.5908 -451.943 451.943 -501.5465 0 451.943 352.736 363.759 -385.805 0 363.759 815.702 451.943 485.012 496.035 0 496.035 1311.737 351.526 6-M OR AAPF-100
Joe Alagno 31 M_OR_AAPF 89.1 90 0.6153 325.1785 -352.736 352.736 0 352.736 253.529 270.0635 -286.598 0 270.0635 622.7995 501.5465 -534.6155 -534.6155 0 501.5465 1124.346 313.803 3-M OR AAPF-90
John Penfold 14 M_TR_1_AAPF 74.2 75 0.694 -242.506 264.552 -303.1325 0 264.552 214.9485 231.483 242.506 -253.529 242.506 507.058 314.1555 336.2015 352.736 0 352.736 859.794 270.66 1-M TR 1 AAPF-75
Jon Smoker 66 M_MR_6_AAPF 77.2 82.5 0.67425 336.2015 396.828 0 0 396.828 231.483 242.506 248.0175 0 248.0175 644.8455 380.2935 425.4878 0 0 425.4878 1070.3333 327.348375 1-M MR 6 AAPF-82.5
Jonathan Smith 23 M_JR_AAPF 88.4 90 0.6181 -396.828 -396.828 -396.828 0 0 55.115 0 0 0 0 0 496.035 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Sepe 25 M_OR_AAPF 73.8 75 0.69685 303.1325 336.2015 369.2705 0 369.2705 -225.9715 225.9715 253.529 0 253.529 622.7995 501.5465 -556.6615 -556.6615 0 501.5465 1124.346 355.3935 4-M OR AAPF-75
Kathryn Howard 33 F_SMR_AAPF 82.3 82.5 0.7877 231.483 259.0405 281.0865 0 281.0865 115.7415 126.7645 137.7875 0 137.7875 418.874 -308.644 336.2015 -358.2475 0 336.2015 755.0755 269.78725 1-F SMR AAPF-82.5
Keith Early 58 M_MR_4_AAPF 136.8 140 0.53385 341.713 -363.759 -363.759 0 341.713 325.1785 -341.713 -341.713 0 325.1785 666.8915 -451.943 -451.943 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kelsey Schumann (junior) 23 F_JR_AAPF 72.2 75 0.8579 214.9485 242.506 253.529 0 253.529 126.7645 143.299 -154.322 0 143.299 396.828 248.0175 275.575 292.1095 0 292.1095 688.9375 268.09375 1-F JR AAPF-75
Kelsey Schumann (open) 23 F_OR_AAPF 72.2 75 0.8579 214.9485 242.506 253.529 0 253.529 126.7645 143.299 -154.322 0 143.299 396.828 248.0175 275.575 292.1095 0 292.1095 688.9375 268.09375 1-F OR AAPF-75
Kevin Zerbo 27 M_OR_AAPF 108.9 110 0.56475 -473.989 473.989 -507.058 0 473.989 330.69 352.736 -374.782 0 352.736 826.725 523.5925 -556.6615 -556.6615 0 523.5925 1350.3175 345.909375 5-M OR AAPF-110
Levi Jarvis (open) 37 M_OR_AAPF 67 67.5 0.75315 275.575 303.1325 308.644 0 308.644 264.552 286.598 292.1095 0 292.1095 600.7535 314.1555 341.713 347.2245 0 347.2245 947.978 323.8545 3-M OR AAPF-67.5
Levi Jarvis (sub-master) 37 M_SMR_AAPF 67 67.5 0.75315 275.575 303.1325 308.644 0 308.644 264.552 286.598 292.1095 0 292.1095 600.7535 314.1555 341.713 347.2245 0 347.2245 947.978 323.8545 1-M SMR AAPF-67.5
Maclovio Hernandez 26 M_OR_AAPF 73.7 75 0.69755 363.759 402.3395 418.874 0 418.874 264.552 303.1325 314.1555 0 314.1555 733.0295 440.92 473.989 501.5465 0 501.5465 1234.576 390.628 1-M OR AAPF-75
Masam Rooshanfekr 30 M_OR_AAPF 108.3 110 0.565 435.4085 -468.4775 485.012 0 485.012 352.736 369.2705 -380.2935 0 369.2705 854.2825 573.196 600.7535 617.288 0 617.288 1471.5705 377.1375 2-M OR AAPF-110
Matt Munson 30 M_OR_AAPF 99.8 100 0.5818 512.5695 534.6155 -551.15 0 534.6155 407.851 -424.3855 -424.3855 0 407.851 942.4665 540.127 578.7075 -606.265 0 578.7075 1521.174 401.442 1-M OR AAPF-100
Matthew Winter 56 M_MR_4_AAPF 59.1 60 0.84525 -181.8795 181.8795 192.9025 0 192.9025 137.7875 -148.8105 -148.8105 0 137.7875 330.69 275.575 303.1325 -330.69 0 303.1325 633.8225 243.009375 1-M MR 4 AAPF-60
Megan O'Mahony 31 F_OR_AAPF 89.1 90 0.7516 -220.46 220.46 -253.529 0 220.46 104.7185 115.7415 -126.7645 0 115.7415 336.2015 242.506 281.0865 -292.1095 0 281.0865 617.288 210.448 1-F OR AAPF-90
Michael Cottone 29 M_OR_AAPF 74.4 75 0.69265 358.2475 385.805 -402.3395 0 385.805 253.529 -270.0635 -270.0635 0 253.529 639.334 468.4775 496.035 -507.058 0 496.035 1135.369 356.71475 2-M OR AAPF-75
Michael Rooshanfekr 22 M_JR_AAPF 98.5 100 0.58505 435.4085 -468.4775 468.4775 0 468.4775 385.805 402.3395 -424.3855 0 402.3395 870.817 551.15 -600.7535 -600.7535 0 551.15 1421.967 377.35725 1-M JR AAPF-100
Mickey Carolan 31 M_OR_AAPF 74.7 75 0.6906 259.0405 308.644 352.736 0 352.736 192.9025 220.46 242.506 0 242.506 595.242 286.598 336.2015 407.851 0 407.851 1003.093 314.223 5-M OR AAPF-75
Mike Wider 65 M_MR_6_AAPF 66.7 67.5 0.7561 248.0175 270.0635 286.598 0 286.598 170.8565 192.9025 203.9255 0 203.9255 490.5235 369.2705 402.3395 424.3855 0 424.3855 914.909 313.7815 1-M MR 6 AAPF-67.5
Nathan Volles 16 M_TR_2_AAPF 104.7 110 0.57125 369.2705 391.3165 -418.874 0 391.3165 242.506 270.0635 -286.598 0 270.0635 661.38 407.851 451.943 485.012 0 485.012 1146.392 297.05 2-M TR 2 AAPF-110
Nick Strauss 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 115 125 0.55625 336.2015 369.2705 -402.3395 0 369.2705 187.391 220.46 -242.506 0 220.46 589.7305 374.782 -413.3625 413.3625 0 413.3625 1003.093 253.09375 1-M TR 1 AAPF-125
Nicolas Urtado 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 91.8 100 0.60535 214.9485 220.46 231.483 0 231.483 192.9025 -225.9715 225.9715 0 225.9715 457.4545 308.644 330.69 352.736 0 352.736 810.1905 222.466125 1-M TR 1 AAPF-100
Oliver Berkman 76 M_MR_8_AAPF 81 82.5 0.65235 -154.322 154.322 176.368 -198.414 176.368 253.529 275.575 -297.621 0 275.575 451.943 253.529 286.598 297.621 0 297.621 749.564 221.799 1-M MR 8 AAPF-82.5
Peter Puczko 40 M_MR_1_AAPF 89.3 90 0.61455 385.805 407.851 -418.874 0 407.851 225.9715 -242.506 242.506 0 242.506 650.357 446.4315 468.4775 0 0 468.4775 1118.8345 311.884125 1-M MR 1 AAPF-90
Raymond Zimmerman 54 M_MR_3_AAPF 129.5 140 0.5408 385.805 424.3855 -457.4545 0 424.3855 363.759 391.3165 -413.3625 0 391.3165 815.702 462.966 501.5465 523.5925 -551.15 523.5925 1339.2945 328.536 1-M MR 3 AAPF-140
Renee Dean (master) 47 F_MR_2_AAPF 58.1 60 1.0135 143.299 165.345 187.391 0 187.391 104.7185 115.7415 121.253 0 121.253 308.644 -242.506 242.506 0 0 242.506 551.15 253.375 1-F MR 2 AAPF-60
Renee Dean (open) 47 F_OR_AAPF 58.1 60 1.0135 143.299 165.345 187.391 0 187.391 104.7185 115.7415 121.253 0 121.253 308.644 -242.506 242.506 0 0 242.506 551.15 253.375 2-F OR AAPF-60
Richard Neumann 56 M_MR_4_AAPF 88.2 90 0.61885 303.1325 330.69 352.736 0 352.736 -253.529 253.529 275.575 -281.0865 275.575 628.311 424.3855 451.943 -473.989 0 451.943 1080.254 303.2365 1-M MR 4 AAPF-90
Robert Fox 50 M_MR_3_AAPF 74.4 75 0.69265 319.667 341.713 -363.759 0 341.713 281.0865 308.644 314.1555 0 314.1555 655.8685 429.897 451.943 462.966 0 462.966 1118.8345 351.519875 1-M MR 3 AAPF-75
Robert Furman 61 M_MR_5_AAPF 72 75 0.7102 -220.46 -231.483 231.483 0 231.483 187.391 -198.414 -209.437 0 187.391 418.874 314.1555 341.713 -385.805 0 341.713 760.587 245.019 1-M MR 5 AAPF-75
Robert Perry 21 M_JR_AAPF 78.6 82.5 0.66585 314.1555 352.736 -385.805 0 352.736 225.9715 259.0405 -292.1095 0 259.0405 611.7765 -363.759 407.851 429.897 0 429.897 1041.6735 314.614125 1-M JR AAPF-82.5
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Ross Arnold 65 M_MR_6_AAPF 105.3 110 0.5701 220.46 242.506 253.529 0 253.529 292.1095 314.1555 -325.1785 0 314.1555 567.6845 352.736 374.782 402.3395 0 402.3395 970.024 250.844 1-M MR 6 AAPF-110
Russell DiNaro 27 M_OR_AAPF 107.8 110 0.5658 330.69 402.3395 -440.92 0 402.3395 286.598 325.1785 -341.713 0 325.1785 727.518 451.943 -518.081 518.081 0 518.081 1245.599 319.677 6-M OR AAPF-110
Samir Ghriri 27 M_OR_AAPF 89 90 0.6157 413.3625 435.4085 -451.943 0 435.4085 325.1785 -352.736 -352.736 0 325.1785 760.587 435.4085 457.4545 -496.035 0 457.4545 1218.0415 340.17425 2-M OR AAPF-90
Sammy Greco 42 M_MR_1_AAPF 73.3 75 0.70045 314.1555 352.736 -374.782 0 352.736 198.414 220.46 -236.9945 0 220.46 573.196 385.805 413.3625 -451.943 0 413.3625 986.5585 313.451375 1-M MR 1 AAPF-75
Sean Mok 20 M_JR_AAPF 62.2 67.5 0.80485 275.575 314.1555 -352.736 0 314.1555 225.9715 242.506 259.0405 0 259.0405 573.196 363.759 396.828 -418.874 0 396.828 970.024 354.134 1-M JR AAPF-67.5
Sean Pfaff 29 M_OR_AAPF 106.5 110 0.56795 440.92 -473.989 -473.989 0 440.92 319.667 363.759 -402.3395 0 363.759 804.679 -540.127 540.127 573.196 0 573.196 1377.875 354.96875 4-M OR AAPF-110
Sherwood Harris (junior) 20 M_JR_AAPF 138.3 140 0.53255 501.5465 529.104 534.6155 0 534.6155 407.851 418.874 -424.3855 0 418.874 953.4895 584.219 -606.265 606.265 623.9018 606.265 1559.7545 376.779125 1-M JR AAPF-140
Sherwood Harris (open) 20 M_OR_AAPF 138.3 140 0.53255 501.5465 529.104 534.6155 0 534.6155 407.851 418.874 -424.3855 0 418.874 953.4895 584.219 -606.265 606.265 623.9018 606.265 1559.7545 376.779125 1-M OR AAPF-140
Stephanie Toalston 39 F_OR_AAPF 58.8 60 1.0037 -176.368 176.368 -198.414 0 176.368 -126.7645 126.7645 -143.299 0 126.7645 303.1325 281.0865 303.1325 319.667 0 319.667 622.7995 283.54525 1-F OR AAPF-60
Stevie Schmult 15 M_TR_1_AAPF 66.6 67.5 0.75705 209.437 231.483 270.0635 0 270.0635 181.8795 203.9255 211.6416 0 211.6416 481.7051 314.1555 358.2475 380.2935 0 380.2935 861.9986 296.00655 1-M TR 1 AAPF-67.5
Taline Muskat 35 F_SMR_AAPF 51.5 52 1.1161 176.368 192.9025 203.9255 0 203.9255 115.7415 132.276 134.4806 0 134.4806 338.4061 242.506 259.0405 270.0635 0 270.0635 608.4696 308.0436 1-F SMR AAPF-52
Tim Lauderdale 26 M_OR_AAPF 89 90 0.6157 407.851 440.92 462.966 0 462.966 319.667 330.69 347.2245 0 347.2245 810.1905 -396.828 407.851 435.4085 0 435.4085 1245.599 347.8705 1-M OR AAPF-90
Victor Faylor 28 M_OR_AAPF 99.6 100 0.5823 429.897 457.4545 473.989 0 473.989 319.667 347.2245 363.759 0 363.759 837.748 523.5925 -567.6845 0 0 523.5925 1361.3405 359.57025 4-M OR AAPF-100
Zachary Willard 17 M_TR_2_AAPF 78.7 82.5 0.6652 319.667 358.2475 -380.2935 0 358.2475 236.9945 264.552 281.0865 0 281.0865 639.334 380.2935 418.874 451.943 0 451.943 1091.277 329.274 1-M TR 2 AAPF-82.5
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